Part#: PSM900JB-910R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 910 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMN005-25D,118 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 25V 75A DPAK
RFQ
Part#: PSMAJ440A-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: TVS DIODE 376V 602V SMA
RFQ
Part#: PSMN004-60B,118 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 75A D2PAK
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-470R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 470 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMN004-60P,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 60V 75A TO220AB
RFQ
Part#: PSMN005-55B,118 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 75A D2PAK
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-47R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 47 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMA1000/A Manufacturers: Red Lion Controls
Description: OPTION CARD PWR SUP CUB1/2/7 DT8
RFQ
Part#: PSMN005-30K,518 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 20A SOT96-1
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-75R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 75 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMN003-30P,127 Manufacturers: Nexperia
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A TO220AB
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-56R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 56 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-91R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 91 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMN004-36B,118 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 36V 75A D2PAK
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-750R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 750 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMAJ400A-13 Manufacturers: Diodes Incorporated
Description: TVS DIODE 342V 548V SMA
RFQ
Part#: PSMN003-30B,118 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 30V 75A D2PAK
RFQ
Part#: PSM900JB-510R Manufacturers: Yageo
Description: RES 510 OHM 9W 5% RADIAL
RFQ
Part#: PSMN004-55W,127 Manufacturers: NXP Semiconductors / Freescale
Description: MOSFET N-CH 55V 100A SOT429
RFQ
PSMAJ400CA-13
PSMAJ400CA-13
Part Number PSMAJ400CA-13 Manufacturer Diodes Incorporated
Description TVS DIODE 342V 548V SMA Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 299653 pcs Data sheet PSMAJ400(C)A
Category Circuit Protection Voltage - Reverse Standoff (Typ) 342V
Voltage - Clamping (Max) @ Ipp 548V Voltage - Breakdown (Min) 380V
Type Zener Supplier Device Package SMA
Series - Power Line Protection No
Power - Peak Pulse 400W Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case DO-214AC, SMA Other Names PSMAJ400CA-13TR
PSMAJ400CA13
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 150°C (TJ) Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Current - Peak Pulse (10/1000µs) 730mA Capacitance @ Frequency -
Bidirectional Channels 1 Base Part Number PSMAJ400
Applications General Purpose
Component-World.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Diodes Incorporated series electronic components. We have 299653 pieces of Diodes Incorporated PSMAJ400CA-
13 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Component-World.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-World.com
Related keywords for PSMAJ400CA-13
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2021 Component-World.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-World.com
PSMAJ400CA-13 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy PSMAJ400CA-13 with confidence from Component-
World.HK, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
PSMAJ400CA-13 Contains lead / RoHS Compliant
Diodes Incorporated Hong Kong
TVS DIODE 342V 548V SMA DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
PSMAJ400(C)A
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS